
◄TASK-CO
Building Maintenance 

Silver 

Package 

2020 - 2021 Cleaning Package 
Prices are based on a one time visit under a weekly agreement: 

0 - 1500 SQUARE FEET 

1500 - 2500 SQUARE FEET 

2500 - 5000 SQUARE FEET 

5000 - 10,000 SQUARE FEET 

UNCONGESTED 

$63.67 

$103.25 

$110.38 

$157.11 

AVERAGE 

$78.55 

$108.31 

$125.27 

$186.87 

95 Wellington Avenue, West, Oshawa, Ontario L 1 H 3X8 

CONGESTED 

$93.43 

$123.20 

$155.04 

$216.64 

Office Phone: 905-240-4412 // Fax: 905-240-4410 // Cell: 289-892-2330// Web: www.task-co.com 


