



Janitorial Silver Package Includes: **Bronze Cleaning Package Plus Semi Annual Interior and Exterior Windows**

- Disinfect all touch point surfaces (high / low dusting by arms reach)
- Disinfecting / restocking kitchen
- Disinfecting / restocking restrooms
- SPECIAL OFFERS Garbage / Recycling collection. (Disinfecting containers on an as needed basis)
- Hard floor dust and debris collection
- Vacuuming all carpeting corner to corner. Use vacuum to dust all high areas
- Mop / scrub all hard floor surfaces
- Spring & Fall. (Ground floor Interior & Exterior)

2020 - 2021 Cleaning Package

Prices are based on a one time visit under a weekly agreement:

	UNCONGESTED	AVERAGE	CONGESTED
0 - 1500 SQUARE FEET	\$63.67	\$78.55	\$93.43
1500 - 2500 SQUARE FEET	\$103.25	\$108.31	\$123.20
2500 - 5000 SQUARE FEET	\$110.38	\$125.27	\$155.04
5000 - 10,000 SQUARE FEET	\$157.11	\$186.87	\$216.64

95 Wellington Avenue, West, Oshawa, Ontario L1H 3X8

Office Phone: 905-240-4412 // Fax: 905-240-4410 // Cell: 289-892-2330// Web: www.task-co.com